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OTRANTO 2.5 km - AMATORIALE

arrivo

femmine

maschi

[
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cognome - nome

MINOSA Roberto
LAZZARI Leandro
CURIONE Pasquale
COSTANZA Ignazio Claudio
CONVERTINO Antonio
CUNA Nicola
ANGELILLI Giampiero
D'ONGHIA Pietro
CICCARESE Giuseppe

SesSso

=TI L

data

1977
1978
1977
1977
1978
1975
1975
1975
1974

circuito Snalsea

categoria

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

societa

Nuoto Master Terra Jonica
Amatore
O-Tre
Cus Bari
O-Tré
Salento Triathlon
Gp Modugno
O-Tré
Polizia Municipale di Lecce

temp o

39.28.00
40.33.00
41.53.00
43.56.00
43.57.00
48.00.00
50.35.00
01:01:38:00
01:05:32:00

punti

70
60
56
52
48
45
42
39
36

p.totali

70
60
56
52
48
45
42
39
36



